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	Day
	Week
	Session 1
	Session 2
	Session 3

	Tue 10 June

	2
	Art part 1  
DIT component 3 theory  
	
	Fashion part 1  

	Wed 11 June

	
	Business  
Computer Science paper 1  
	
	

	Thu 12 June 
	
	Music   
Art  
Fashion part 2  
Business Studies  
Computer Science: Paper 1    
Design & Technology             
RE  
	Photography  
Art  
French listening & reading  
Spanish listening & reading  

	

	Fri 13 June 
	
	
	
	Maths Paper 1  

	Mon 16 June
	1
	
	
	Maths Paper 2  

	Tue 17 June 
	
	History  
Geography  
French writing  
Spanish writing  
	Geography  
	History  
Geography  
Hospitality & Catering  

	Wed 18 June
	
	History    
Computer Science paper 2  
Drama  
	
	English Language Paper 1  

	Thu 19 June
	
	
	
	

	Fri 20 June
	
	Combined Science: Biology 1  
Separate Science: Biology 1   
	
	Maths Paper 3  

	Mon 23 June
	2
	Combined Science: Chemistry 1  
Separate Science: Chemistry 1   
	
	

	Tues 24 June
	
	Hospitality & Catering  
	
	Computer Science Paper 2  

	Wed 25 June
	
	
	
	Combined Science: Physics 1   
Separate Science: Physics 1   
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